
 

 

 

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF TEXAS 

RATE REGULATION DIVISION 

ELECTRIC UTILITY BILL COMPARISON 

April 2016 

TEXAS

UTILITIES 

         COMMERCIAL           INDUSTRIAL 

7,500 kWh 

29.80% 

35 kW 

15,000 kWh 

59.50% 

35 kW 

87,000 kWh 

40.30% 

300 kW 

174,000 kWh 

80.60% 

300 kW 

145,000 kWh 

40.30% 

500 kW 

290,000 kWh 

80.60% 

500 kW 

720,000 kWh 

40.00% 

2,500 kW 

1,440,000 kWh 

80.00% 

2,500 kW 

Load Factors 

Demand 

INVESTOR OWNED 

Sharyland (Cap Rock Energy) 

El Paso Electric 

Entergy Texas 

Southwestern Public Service 

Southwestern Electric Power 

($) ($) 

N/A N/A 

$741.47 $1,072.55 

$682.43 $1,087.22 

$637.56 $859.78 

$635.42 $972.63 

($) ($) ($) ($) 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$7,205.59 $10,794.18 $11,990.91 $17,971.89 

$6,458.07 $10,223.16 $10,740.15 $16,905.67 

$5,359.93 $7,868.49 $8,904.30 $13,085.23 

$6,142.60 $9,849.13 $10,237.67 $16,415.22 

($) 

N/A 

$64,131.94 

$55,987.52 

$44,203.85 

$50,975.36 

($) 

N/A 

$85,202.38 

$68,667.91 

$64,964.33 

$81,650.09 

Average $674.22 $998.04 $6,291.55 $9,683.74 $10,468.26 $16,094.50 $53,824.67 $75,121.18 

COOPERATIVES 

Magic Valley EC 

Upshur Rural EC 

Victoria EC 

$590.98 $1,154.45 

$751.76 $1,391.01 

$700.04 $1,377.08 

$7,259.38 $10,548.70 $12,042.30 $17,524.50 

$7,490.22 $12,630.44 $12,417.04 $20,984.07 

$8,284.54 $13,416.59 $13,757.91 $22,311.31 

$57,992.40 

$61,389.76 

$66,172.90 

$83,923.20 

$103,929.52 

$107,371.30 

Average $680.93 $1,307.51 $7,678.05 $12,198.58 $12,739.08 $20,273.29 $61,851.69 $98,408.01 

TEXAS MUNICIPALITIES 

Austin Energy (City of Austin) 

CPS Energy (San Antonio) 

City of San Marcos 

$933.91 $1,362.60 

$775.18 $1,261.22 

$669.86 $1,328.79 

$9,081.46 $12,437.92 $14,969.10 $20,563.20 

N/A N/A N/A N/A 

$7,853.55 $14,574.99 $12,761.96 $23,174.12 

$73,652.60 

N/A 

$60,391.76 

$101,430.20 

N/A 

$112,093.52 

Average 

Texas Average (Surveyed) 

$792.98 $1,317.54 

$711.86 $1,186.73 

$8,467.51 $13,506.46 $13,865.53 $21,868.66 

$7,237.26 $11,371.51 $11,980.15 $18,770.58 

$67,022.18 

$59,433.12 

$106,761.86 

$89,914.72 

OTHER U.S. UTILITIES 

Entergy Louisiana 

NSPC (Minnesota) 

PSCo (Colorado) 

$856.89 $1,464.93 

$893.33 $1,333.71 

$967.60 $1,221.67 

$7,047.59 $12,037.72 $11,173.28 $19,661.21 

$8,427.20 $12,808.84 $14,024.98 $21,327.70 

$8,825.30 $12,300.73 $14,472.01 $20,264.39 

$52,130.27 

$69,704.13 

$70,739.32 

$90,706.71 

$106,069.96 

$99,501.48 

Other U.S. Utilities Average $905.94 $1,340.10 $8,100.03 $12,382.43 $13,223.42 $20,417.77 $64,191.24 $98,759.38 


